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MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Muhammed Rafi Kottu Kattil2771 1999 /167 3 4 0 0 4UAE Resident

 Abdelrahman Hesham Rawy2752 1992 /170 6 5 0 0 5UAE Resident

 Ahmed Al Tamimi2723 1990 /164 11 11 0 0 11UAE

 Yassine El Barnoussi2744 1999 /170 16 13 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Hesham Moustafa Ali2805 1987 /169 11 13 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Saleh Mohamed Alsuwaidi2786 1980 /169 17 18 0 0 18UAE

 Nelson Msiska2717 1992 /167 21 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Sultan Ali Alkaabi2768 1998 /163 24 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 173 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ajmal Alathankandy2811 2000 /173 4 0 0 0 4UAE Resident

 Mohamad Mussa Dost2822 1992 /173 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Mohammed Mansour Al Jahdaliy2833 1982 /171 9 0 0 0 9Saudi Arabia

 Tareq Azzam Musharbash2864 1984 /172 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

 Hamad Eissa Alqybaisi2855 1990 /172 15 0 0 0 15UAE

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vincent Praveen Pinto2941 1995 /173.5 4 3 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Fawaz Sabir2892 1991 /174 5 6 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Alind Yadav2903 1987 /175 9 9 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Mohammed Abusway2924 1986 /176 13 12 0 0 12UAE Resident

 Vinod Kumar Papanna2915 1996 /174.5 15 15 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Denis Novikov2956 1989 /174 19 18 0 0 18Russia

 Saikumar Podichetti2937 1994 /173.5 20 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Mohamed Saleh Ahmed Kenawy2968 1987 /176 23 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdelrahman Atef Mohamed3011 1994 /178.6 3 0 0 0 3Saudi Arabia

 Rachid Boutalib2992 1995 /178 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Khaled Gamal Rezk3003 1994 /177 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Muhammad Hamza Raja3081 1996 /180.5 3 0 0 0 3Pakistan

 Saif Jamil Al Ali3072 1998 /182 6 0 0 0 6UAE

 Dwight Geneapril3043 1983 /179.8 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Moataz Ragab3064 1997 /180 12 0 0 0 12Egypt

Σ=4
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Hassan Radwan3151 1989 /189 4 0 0 0 4UAE Resident

 Mohamed Khalil Bin Nasr3142 1996 /183 7 0 0 0 7Qatar

 German Volkov3133 1993 /186 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Nagender Kumar Kamala3114 1990 /184 13 0 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Saleh Khamis Aljneibi3125 1985 /189 14 0 0 0 14UAE

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Muhammed Rafi Kottu Kattil2771 1999 /167 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Abdelrahman Atef Mohamed3012 1994 /178.6 7 0 0 0 7Saudi Arabia

 Vincent Praveen Pinto2943 1995 /173.5 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

 Mohamed Hassan Radwan3154 1989 /189 14 0 0 0 14UAE Resident

 Ajmal Alathankandy2815 2000 /173 15 0 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Muhammad Hamza Raja3086 1996 /180.5 15 0 0 0 15Pakistan

Σ=6

JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammadsharif Mirzakhan4651 2004 / 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

Σ=1

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Rashed Alzaabi2841 1983 /171.5 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Khaled Mahmoud Abdelrazek4622 1982 /173 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Saleh Mohamed Alsuwaidi4633 1980 /169 8 0 0 0 8UAE

 Mohammed Mansour Al Jahdaliy4614 1982 /171 10 0 0 0 10Saudi Arabia

Σ=4

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Arash Davtalab3231 1998 /174.5 3 0 0 0 3Iran

 Stanislav Brzhevskiy3202 1983 /176.4 8 0 0 0 8Russia

 Ahmed Juma Salem Eid
Alhanaee

3223 1983 /181 10 0 0 0 10UAE

 Ramy Mahmoud3194 1987 /172 14 0 0 0 14UAE

 Ishaq Abdallah Ahmad Ali3215 1989 /176 16 0 0 0 16UAE Resident

 Hadif Mohammad Almutaiwei3186 1995 /171 17 0 0 0 17UAE

 Mhd Rommel Ali Al Haddad3057 1983 /180 18 0 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Mohamed Ehab Alsayed324DNC 1995 /176UAE Resident

Σ=8

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khaleifah Mohamed Alsereidi3271 1996 68.95/165 8 3 0 0 11UAE

 Muhammad Ali Pulakkal3292 1997 71.3/168 10 6 0 0 16UAE Resident

 Madhusanka Pradeep3283 1992 70.5/171 18 9 0 0 27UAE Resident

Σ=3
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MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ramadan Aljerby3311 1996 90.8/180 6 3 0 0 9Egypt

 Francesco Fasciana3332 1991 84.4/179 12 6 0 0 18Italy

 Jasem Hassan Alzaabi3323 1995 85.4/177 18 9 0 0 27UAE

Σ=3

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Mahdy Khwaga3371 1994 89.1/184.5 10 3 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Moaz Elsayed Hendia3362 1996 97.25/185 8 6 0 0 14UAE Resident

 Omar Ahmad Musllam3383 1981 90.3/182 18 9 0 0 27UAE Resident

Σ=3

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ramadan Aljerby3311 1996 90.8/180 4 0 0 0 4Egypt

 Khaleifah Mohamed Alsereidi3272 1996 68.95/165 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Mohamed Mahdy Khwaga3373 1994 89.1/184.5 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING 16-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vaishakh Pushpendren3441 2002 68.9/ 6 3 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Jagan Sindhu Ravi3432 2001 72.4/ 12 6 0 0 18UAE Resident

Σ=2

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Abbas Ahmed Aljaroudi3531 1973 84.2/ 8 10 5 0 15Saudi Arabia

 Abouzeid Korani Abdelhafiz3492 1980 101/ 6 12 6 0 18UAE Resident

 Jean Carlo Bueno3473 1974 74.2/ 8 14 7 0 21UAE Resident

 Elshahat Mohamed Eliwa3504 1980 95/ 15 24 12 0 36UAE Resident

 Rashed Salem Al Shemeili3525 1983 93.6/ 10 28 14 0 42UAE

 Hamad Mohamed Alhammadi3466 1983 62.1/ 19 36 18 0 54UAE

 Hassan Ghuloom Albalooshi3517 1981 69.5/ 20 0 0 0 0UAE

 Mohamad Ghassan Alnajjar3488 1982 94.4/ 24 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=8

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalid Abdulla Alzaronie3571 1985 68.55/ 6 8 4 0 12UAE

 Hamad Mohamed Alhammadi3552 1983 62.1/ 8 14 7 0 21UAE

 Khaleifah Mohamed Alsereidi3593 1996 68.95/165 3 18 9 0 27UAE

 Mohammed Easa Alblooshi3564 1993 66/ 16 24 12 0 36UAE

 Vaishakh Pushpendren3585 2002 68.9/ 16 28 14 0 42UAE Resident

 Hassan Ghuloom Albalooshi3616 1981 69.5/ 18 34 17 0 51UAE

 Pradeep Malammal3547 1984 66.5/ 19 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Mohamed Farhan Mubarak3608 1984 66.9/167 20 0 0 0 0UAE

Σ=8
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jean Carlo Bueno3641 1974 74.2/ 6 3 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Abdulla Ahmad Alshaiba3652 1989 74.4/172 12 6 0 0 18UAE

 Muhammad Ali Pulakkal3663 1997 71.3/168 18 9 0 0 27UAE Resident

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Elsayed Elodimi3691 1985 80/ 6 3 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Mohamed Rashed Alhefaity3702 1994 76.15/174 16 8 0 0 24UAE

 Mohamed Kamal3683 1987 79.15/ 18 9 0 0 27Qatar

 Fawas Thiruthilakath Thai3714 1994 79.3/175.1 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Abdelbadie Mohamed Ali3771 1991 84.7/ 8 4 0 0 12Egypt

 Mohamed Samir Seddik3732 1989 89.35/ 12 6 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Abbas Ahmed Aljaroudi3743 1973 84.2/ 16 8 0 0 24Saudi Arabia

 Ahmed Taha Yassin3764 1996 84.35/ 24 12 0 0 36UAE Resident

 Aci Matar Alkhateri3755 1988 88.8/ 30 15 0 0 45UAE

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Jenev Varghese3851 1984 94.2/ 3 6 3 0 9UAE Resident

 Iliya Ashtiani3812 1987 92.3/ 9 12 6 0 18Iran

 Mohammed Ali Albagshi3793 1991 100/ 7 18 9 0 27Saudi Arabia

 Abouzeid Korani Abdelhafiz3834 1980 101/ 16 26 13 0 39UAE Resident

 Elshahat Mohamed Eliwa3805 1980 95/ 14 28 14 0 42UAE Resident

 Rashed Salem Al Shemeili3826 1983 93.6/ 14 34 17 0 51UAE

 Zein Alabdin Ali Darwish3847 1996 94.6/ 21 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Mohamad Ghassan Alnajjar3868 1982 94.4/ 24 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=8

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jenev Varghese3851 1984 94.2/ 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Ahmed Abdelbadie Mohamed Ali3772 1991 84.7/ 6 0 0 0 6Egypt

 Ahmed Elsayed Elodimi3693 1985 80/ 11 0 0 0 11UAE Resident

 Jean Carlo Bueno3644 1974 74.2/ 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

 Khalid Abdulla Alzaronie3575 1985 68.55/ 13 0 0 0 13UAE

Σ=5

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING >40 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Wissam Hussein Taha3901 1982 85/179 8 4 0 0 12UAE

 Ahmed Obaid Almualla3892 1982 89.9/181.4 10 5 0 0 15UAE

 Rasheed Abdullah3883 1983 82.85/179 18 9 0 0 27Oman

Σ=3

4/7



MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Farhan Mubarak3921 1984 66.9/167 6 3 0 0 9UAE

 Madhusanka Pradeep3942 1992 70.5/171 12 6 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Ahmed Ali Alnaqbi3933 1985 64.7/166 18 9 0 0 27UAE

Σ=3

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zaid Mohammed Alshehhi3971 1992 72.4/175 8 4 0 0 12UAE

 Abdulla Ahmad Alshaiba3982 1989 74.4/172 10 5 0 0 15UAE

 Abdalla Abdelrahman Almas3963 1998 70.5/174 16 8 0 0 24UAE

 Abdulla Rashed Al Ghaithi3994 1982 77/174 24 12 0 0 36UAE

 Mohamed Rashed Alhefaity4005 1994 76.15/174 28 14 0 0 42UAE

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eslam Zakarya Elsayad4011 1989 78.4/176 8 4 0 0 12UAE Resident

 Francesco Fasciana4032 1991 84.4/179 12 6 0 0 18Italy

 Marwan Said Alkaabi4043 1997 85.7/180 18 9 0 0 27Qatar

 Fawas Thiruthilakath Thai4054 1994 79.3/175.1 24 12 0 0 36UAE Resident

 Suood Rashed Alzaabi4025 1988 80/176 30 15 0 0 45UAE

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Obaid Almualla4081 1982 89.9/181.4 6 3 0 0 9UAE

 Islam Abdellatif Mansour4072 1993 102/196 14 7 0 0 21UAE Resident

 Eyad Kabreet4063 1991 90.4/183 16 8 0 0 24UAE Resident

Σ=3

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Obaid Almualla4081 1982 89.9/181.4 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Eslam Zakarya Elsayad4012 1989 78.4/176 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Zaid Mohammed Alshehhi3973 1992 72.4/175 8 0 0 0 8UAE

 Mohamed Farhan Mubarak3924 1984 66.9/167 12 0 0 0 12UAE

Σ=4

WOMEN’S FIT- MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ekaterina Izofatenko4111 / 3 3 0 0 6Russia

 Elena Chernyshevich4102 1982 /173 7 8 0 0 15Russia

 Snizhana Yefimenko4133 1992 /156.1 8 7 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Anna Antipina4124 1989 /160 12 12 0 0 24UAE Resident

Σ=4

MASTER WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eloisa Scarfo4151 1985 /165.5 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

Σ=1
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WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eloisa Scarfo4181 1985 /165.5 4 0 0 0 4UAE Resident

 Asja Duzel4172 1988 /173 5 0 0 0 5UAE Resident

 Mai Mosleh Ahmed Said4193 1993 /153 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Maya Rathod4204 1983 /157.5 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

Σ=4

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastasiia Mochneva4231 1985 /165 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Vera Serebrennikova4212 1982 /154 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Sonia Trapero Burgos4223 1977 /169 9 0 0 0 9Spain

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastasiia Mochneva4251 1985 /165 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Vera Serebrennikova4282 1982 /154 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Tetiana Degachi4273 1986 /154.5 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

 Sonia Trapero Burgos4264 1977 /169 12 0 0 0 12Spain

Σ=4

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-44 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iuliia Kryvko4311 1985 /161 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Elena Chernyshevich4302 1982 /173 6 0 0 0 6Russia

 Liliana Oliinyk4323 1983 /173.5 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 45 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ilseyar Khanova4341 1970 /164 4 0 0 0 4Russia

 Iuliia Kimaeva4352 1977 /164.5 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Felice Dyan Manaloto4363 1978 /152 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 158 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Snizhana Yefimenko4401 1992 /156.1 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Daria Zhoknova4392 1997 /155 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Felice Dyan Manaloto438DNC 1978 /152UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Simona Kuoraite4431 1996 /159.5 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Raja Mzoughi4442 1999 /160 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Anna Antipina4423 1989 /160 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

Σ=3
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 162 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elvira Goriakina4481 1999 /160.5 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Iuliia Kryvko4472 1985 /161 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Winnie Namwanga4463 1995 /161.3 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Daria Borisova4501 1996 /165 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Mitchell Mukui Mulala4512 1991 /163.5 7 0 0 0 7Kenya

 Tatiana Sufiiarovaa4523 1991 /168 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Alina Shcherban4534 1992 /167.3 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Kotova4571 1997 /170 4 0 0 0 4UAE Resident

 Mina Hadzic4582 2000 /173 5 0 0 0 5UAE Resident

 Liliana Oliinyk4593 1983 /173.5 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Elena Chernyshevich4544 1982 /173 12 0 0 0 12Russia

 Kyle Jade De Villiers4555 1994 /174.5 15 0 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Jade Cassie Silverio4566 1991 /172 18 0 0 0 18UAE Resident

Σ=6

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elvira Goriakina4481 1999 /160.5 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Anna Kotova4572 1997 /170 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Daria Borisova4503 1996 /165 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Snizhana Yefimenko4404 1992 /156.1 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

 Simona Kuoraite4435 1996 /159.5 14 0 0 0 14UAE Resident

Σ=5
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